
Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 40

7/11/2021 6:23:10 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 92

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

8.4 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 100 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.3 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 100 |||||| |27 08169 |

2.4 CARTER BRADYN S BJRUT 99 |||||| |16 24749 |

7.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 98 |||||| |83 00790 |

6.3 HALL BEN BUT 98 |||||| |20 73592 |

5.2 VOSNOS JOHN G AVTUT 98 |||||| |52 06912 |

2.2 CARTER CHANCE AUT 98 |||||| |02 14709 |

1.4 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 98 |||||| |20 69033 |

6.5 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 97 |||||| |05 15416 |

5.5 WEHKING ED AUT 97 |||||| |84 01984 |

3.5 PIERCE KOOPER BUT 97 |||||| |18 50891 |

3.2 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 97 |||||| |05 11802 |

2.1 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 96|||||| |20 73007 |

1.2 PEARCE NATHAN G BJRGUT 96 |||||| |18 52855 |

8.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 95|||||| |18 55796 |

5.4 BUSHNELL GARY W AVTUT 95 |||||| |92 02047 |

4.4 PULSIPHER HANNA BLDIUT 95 |||||| |NW 00009 |

4.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C CJRUT 95 |||||| |19 33181 |

8.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 94 |||||| |17 73154 |

8.2 DUVALL BRENT CUT 94 |||||| |18 56001 |

6.1 HALL CHARLIE D CUT 94 |||||| |19 37839 |

4.5 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIIUT 94 |||||| |10 16199 |

4.3 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E AUT 93 |||||| |19 38271 |

3.4 HONE SCOTT BUT 93 |||||| |96 04733 |

2.5 THOMPSON LEXIE MAY BLDIUT 93 |||||| |19 32778 |

1.1 SNOW KEVIN R AUT 93 |||||| |21 11723 |

7.5 DUVALL KARTER BRYAN BJRGUT 92 |||||| |17 78967 |

8.1 TURNER STEPHEN C BSVUT 91 |||||| |92 04099 |

7.3 BROWN JAMES R BUT 90 |||||| |20 72252 |

7.4 DUVALL COLE CJRUT 89 |||||| |18 56000 |

7.2 DUVALL KARSEN W BJRUT 89 |||||| |17 77703 |

3.1 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS CSVUT 89 |||||| |08 17101 |

5.1 BROWN GLEN E BSVUT 85 |||||| |52 01122 |

3.3 MOUSLEY BARRY K BVTUT 85 |||||| |83 03073 |

6.2 HUBER TRACE BSJUT 82 |||||| |21 16282 |

2.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 82|||||| |86 02348 |

1.5 PEARCE KATRINA BLDIUT 80 |||||| |20 69032 |

4.2 HUYNH JAMES T CCA 79 |||||| |17 78937 |

6.4 PIERCE CINDY L DLDIUT 78|||||| |21 13898 |

1.3 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A BVTUT 60 |||||| |21 18311 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 36

7/11/2021 6:23:26 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5

  .   .   . 24. 19. 

8.4 OTTESEN STEVE M 27UT 98 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.5 WEHKING ED 27UT 98 |||||| |84 01984 |

2.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20SJUT 96|||||| |20 73007 |

6.4 CARTER BRADYN S 21.5JRUT 93|||||| |16 24749 |

4.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 93|||||| |83 00790 |

3.2 CARTER CHANCE 27UT 93 |||||| |02 14709 |

6.5 THOMPSON LEXIE MAY 19LDIUT 92|||||| |19 32778 |

3.5 FOGARTY AUBREY 27UT 92 |||||| |05 15416 |

8.5 DUVALL BRYAN K 27UT 91 |||||| |17 73154 |

5.4 BUSHNELL GARY W 25VTUT 91 |||||| |92 02047 |

6.2 PULSIPHER HANNA 19LDIUT 90|||||| |NW 00009 |

2.4 PIERCE KOOPER 22.5UT 90|||||| |18 50891 |

2.2 PEARCE NATHAN G 19.5JRGUT 90|||||| |18 52855 |

9.4 DUVALL TANJE D 19LDIUT 89|||||| |18 55796 |

7.3 HALL BEN 20UT 89|||||| |20 73592 |

5.3 GREEN ROBERT P 27SVUT 89 |||||| |27 08169 |

3.4 HONE SCOTT 27UT 89 |||||| |96 04733 |

2.3 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 21.5UT 89|||||| |19 38271 |

9.5 DUVALL KARTER BRYAN 20.5JRGUT 88|||||| |17 78967 |

9.2 DUVALL KARSEN W 22.5JRUT 88|||||| |17 77703 |

5.1 BROWN GLEN E 27SVUT 88 |||||| |52 01122 |

7.1 HALL CHARLIE D 20.5UT 87|||||| |19 37839 |

4.5 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 87 |||||| |05 11802 |

9.3 DUVALL COLE 21JRUT 86|||||| |18 56000 |

5.2 VOSNOS JOHN G 27VTUT 85 |||||| |52 06912 |

7.5 BROWN JAMES R 21UT 84|||||| |20 72252 |

6.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C 21JRUT 84|||||| |19 33181 |

4.2 HUYNH JAMES T 22CA 84|||||| |17 78937 |

8.2 DUVALL BRENT 26UT 83 |||||| |18 56001 |

3.1 OLSZEWSKI DENNIS 25.5SVUT 83 |||||| |08 17101 |

9.1 TURNER STEPHEN C 21.5SVUT 81|||||| |92 04099 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIIUT 80|||||| |10 16199 |

7.2 HUBER TRACE 19SJUT 77|||||| |21 16282 |

6.3 PIERCE CINDY L 19LDIUT 76|||||| |21 13898 |

4.3 CARTER CLAIR E 23.5SVUT 76|||||| |86 02348 |

3.3 MOUSLEY BARRY K 27VTUT 75 |||||| |83 03073 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 28

7/11/2021 6:23:38 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 84

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

8.5 DUVALL BRYAN K AUT 92 |||||| |17 73154 |

5.3 GREEN ROBERT P ASVUT 91 |||||| |27 08169 |

2.2 CARTER CHANCE AUT 91 |||||| |02 14709 |

3.2 ERICKSON DALE R CUT 90 |||||| |05 11802 |

8.2 DUVALL BRENT BUT 89 |||||| |18 56001 |

5.5 WEHKING ED AUT 89 |||||| |84 01984 |

4.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 89 |||||| |19 38271 |

8.4 OTTESEN STEVE M AUT 88 |||||| |97 00770 |

5.4 BUSHNELL GARY W BVTUT 88 |||||| |92 02047 |

5.2 VOSNOS JOHN G BVTUT 87 |||||| |52 06912 |

3.4 HONE SCOTT BUT 87 |||||| |96 04733 |

2.4 CARTER BRADYN S BJRUT 86 |||||| |16 24749 |

7.5 BROWN JAMES R CUT 85 |||||| |20 72252 |

7.3 HALL BEN CUT 85 |||||| |20 73592 |

5.1 BROWN GLEN E CSVUT 85 |||||| |52 01122 |

2.1 THOMPSON LEXIE MAY BLDIUT 85 |||||| |19 32778 |

4.3 PIERCE KOOPER CUT 84 |||||| |18 50891 |

6.3 FOGARTY AUBREY AUT 83 |||||| |05 15416 |

3.5 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 83 |||||| |83 00790 |

4.2 HUYNH JAMES T CCA 82 |||||| |17 78937 |

2.3 CARTER CLAIR E DSVUT 82|||||| |86 02348 |

6.1 SHEARER ANTHONY C DJRUT 81|||||| |19 33181 |

2.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 81|||||| |20 73007 |

4.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE DLDIIUT 80|||||| |10 16199 |

7.1 HALL CHARLIE D CUT 76 |||||| |19 37839 |

3.3 MOUSLEY BARRY K CVTUT 76 |||||| |83 03073 |

6.2 PULSIPHER HANNA BLDIUT 75 |||||| |NW 00009 |

8.3 DUVALL TANJE D DLDIUT 74|||||| |18 55796 |



Trophy Report DOUBLES Page 1

Total Shooters 21

7/11/2021 6:23:49 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 82

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 98 |||||| |99 00598 |

3.5 WRIGHT PAM BLDIIUT 94 |||||| |08 15156 |

3.3 FORD LESLIE A ALDIUT 93 |||||| |99 14739 |

2.2 HUYNH JAMES T CCA 93 |||||| |17 78937 |

5.1 PACE MARTIN J BUT 92 |||||| |06 19510 |

4.2 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 88 |||||| |83 00790 |

4.1 MOODY AUSTIN BJRUT 87 |||||| |NW 00007 |

3.4 HIGHT ROBERT C BUT 87 |||||| |85 06732 |

1.2 WILDE KENT C BVTUT 87 |||||| |20 68356 |

4.5 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E BUT 86 |||||| |19 38271 |

2.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE DLDIIUT 86|||||| |10 16199 |

5.5 CLARK COOPER J DSJUT 85|||||| |20 73950 |

2.5 KISER JOHN R BSVUT 85 |||||| |02 14970 |

2.3 ERICKSON DALE R CUT 85 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.2 DANIELS DEWEY R DUT 84|||||| |02 10643 |

4.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN DSJUT 83|||||| |20 73007 |

1.4 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 78 |||||| |20 69033 |

5.4 CLARK KYLEE T DLDIUT 73|||||| |20 73143 |

1.1 WINCHELL WM BLAKE BVTCA 65 |||||| |05 15277 |

1.3 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A BVTUT 50 |||||| |21 18311 |

4.3 MOODY JOHN BUT 45 |||||| |NW 00008 |



Trophy Report SINGLES Page 1

Total Shooters 23

7/11/2021 6:24:01 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 90

Squad Name AAA AA  A  B  C  D

3.1 SUDBURY QUINT AAUT 100 |||||| |99 00598 |

2.1 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K BSVUT 99 |||||| |83 00790 |

2.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE CLDIIUT 98 |||||| |10 16199 |

1.5 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN ASJUT 98 |||||| |20 73007 |

3.5 WRIGHT PAM ALDIIUT 97 |||||| |08 15156 |

2.3 ERICKSON DALE R AUT 97 |||||| |05 11802 |

5.2 DANIELS DEWEY R AUT 96 |||||| |02 10643 |

3.4 HIGHT ROBERT C BUT 96 |||||| |85 06732 |

5.1 PACE MARTIN J BUT 95 |||||| |06 19510 |

1.4 PEARCE SCOTT H BUT 95 |||||| |20 69033 |

5.3 CLARK JAMES A CUT 94 |||||| |20 73141 |

2.5 KISER JOHN R BSVUT 94 |||||| |02 14970 |

4.4 WINCHELL WM BLAKE BVTCA 92 |||||| |05 15277 |

4.1 MOODY AUSTIN BJRUT 92 |||||| |NW 00007 |

3.3 FORD LESLIE A ALDIUT 92 |||||| |99 14739 |

1.2 WILDE KENT C BVTUT 92 |||||| |20 68356 |

1.1 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E AUT 91 |||||| |19 38271 |

5.5 CLARK COOPER J CSJUT 89 |||||| |20 73950 |

5.4 CLARK KYLEE T DLDIUT 82|||||| |20 73143 |

2.2 HUYNH JAMES T CCA 82 |||||| |17 78937 |

1.3 MEENDERINK MICHAEL A BVTUT 76 |||||| |21 18311 |

4.2 PEARCE KATRINA BLDIUT 71 |||||| |20 69032 |

4.3 MOODY JOHN BUT 63 |||||| |NW 00008 |



Trophy Report HANDICAP Page 1

Total Shooters 19

7/11/2021 6:24:13 PM

1st 100 TARGETS AVERAGE SCORE 87

Squad Name   .   .   . 27. 23.5

  .   .   . 24. 19. 

1.2 WILDE KENT C 20VTUT 97|||||| |20 68356 |

3.5 WRIGHT PAM 25LDIIUT 96 |||||| |08 15156 |

3.1 SUDBURY QUINT 27UT 95 |||||| |99 00598 |

5.1 PACE MARTIN J 25UT 93 |||||| |06 19510 |

2.3 ERICKSON DALE R 24UT 93 |||||| |05 11802 |

1.4 GUNTER SHALAKO JEAN 20.5SJUT 93|||||| |20 73007 |

1.3 DEVRIES DOUGLAS K 22.5SVUT 93|||||| |83 00790 |

5.2 DANIELS DEWEY R 25UT 91 |||||| |02 10643 |

3.4 HIGHT ROBERT C 26UT 89 |||||| |85 06732 |

2.1 WINCHELL WM BLAKE 22VTCA 89|||||| |05 15277 |

4.5 CLARK COOPER J 20SJUT 88|||||| |20 73950 |

4.1 MOODY AUSTIN 20JRUT 88|||||| |NW 00007 |

2.2 HUYNH JAMES T 22CA 84|||||| |17 78937 |

4.4 CLARK JAMES A 20UT 83|||||| |20 73141 |

3.3 FORD LESLIE A 25LDIUT 83 |||||| |99 14739 |

2.5 KISER JOHN R 24.5SVUT 83 |||||| |02 14970 |

2.4 TUTTLE LYNETTE 22LDIIUT 79|||||| |10 16199 |

1.1 BRINKERHOFF KELLY E 21.5UT 66|||||| |19 38271 |

4.3 MOODY JOHN 20UT 64|||||| |NW 00008 |


